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Property Owner Notification for ZC#21-018

LEGAL DESC 1
BRIDGES ADDITION

MANSFIELD HOSPITAL
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL

MANSFIELD HOSPITAL

Monday, November 1, 2021

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

HAWK'S PANTRY INC

KND REAL ESTATE 49 LLC

PHOENIX REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS

AGILE INVESTMENTS ONE LLC

ST GEORGE MEDICAL OFFICE LLC

RIDGELINE MANSFIELD LLC

OWNER ADDRESS
2688 PINNACLE DR

680 S FOURTH AVE

1915 WESTRIDGE DR

2924 AVONDALE CT

14648 WATERVIEW CIR

8111 PRESTON RD SUITE 430

CITY
BURLESON, TX

LOUISVILLE, KY

IRVING, TX

THE COLONY, TX

ADDISON, TX

DALLAS, TX

ZIP
76028-8330

40202-2413
75038
75056
75001-7922

75225
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